
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/18/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:03:58 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/11/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/17/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2200000007,3 CCT,0310,DNR2200000008,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - West Fork River 12 New Boating
Public Access Sites

E L ROBINSON ENGINEERING CO 12/21/2021 05/17/2022 192,500.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000041,3 CPO,0211,GSD2200000023,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Booker T. Washington Monument
Concrete Work

TEMPO CONSTRUCTION LLC 04/21/2022 05/17/2022 34,920.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2200000004,4 CPO,0310,DNR2200000008,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Hawks Nest State Park Tramway
Demolition

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 03/31/2022 05/17/2022 82,665.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000043,4 CCT,0313,DEP2200000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTO213-22 TOAD for Oracle DBA &
SQL Maintenance and Support

vCloud Tech Inc 04/27/2022 05/17/2022 10,516.65

CRFQ,0705,LOT2200000012,3 CMA,0705,LOT2200000006,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION NIGHTLY DRAWING AUDITING
SERVICES

SUTTLE & STALNAKER PLLC 05/04/2022 05/17/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000151,3 CMA,0803,DOT2200000071,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HENDERSON PRODUCT LINE OEM
PARTS OR EQUAL

ACE TRUCK EQUIP CO 04/06/2022 05/17/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000158,1 CPO,0803,DOT2200000056,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Corrugated Metal Culvert Pipe
03-22-0472 0367

CONTECH ENGINEERED
SOLUTIONS LLC

05/05/2022 05/16/2022 476,528.65

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000159,2 CPO,0803,DOT2200000054,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structural Steel Beams HUNTINGTON STEEL & SUPPLY CO 05/05/2022 05/16/2022 175,960.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

